






2014 2015 2016

Зарегистрированные 

пользователи

45 033 45 034 45 037

Удовлетворенные 

информационные 

запросы

992 289 992 298 990 341



2014
2015

2016

Заработная плата

18 962

19 962 19989

по учреждению

2014

2015

2016

2014

2015
2016

Заработная плата

21 121

22 165

23 090

основного персонала

2014

2015

2016









110

546,4

1734,9

178,7

486

тыс. руб

ФБ 

ОБ

МБ

ВБ

Пожертвования



2014
2015

2016

доход

385,7

432,0 417,3

тыс. руб.

2014

2015

2016











Статьи,

заметки,

очерки

Радио-

репортажи

Телевизион-

ные

сюжеты

Пресс-

релизы

Информа-

ционные

сообщения  

в  Интернет

Информа-

ционные

сообщения 

на собствен-

ных сайтах

125 13 16 397 350 207






